 Home Products Contacts Literature About Vestil Search Help?
< Protective Barriers Main Page
 Structural Cast Rack Guards
G6-12
G8-B
G6-B
Economical way to protect against damage to pallet racking and
wall corners. Constructed of 6" or 8" structural steel “C” channel.

Overall Base
(WxD) Net Weight (lbs)
G6-12 12" 5-1/2"x4" 10-1/2"x6-1/4" 11
G6-18 18" 5-1/2"x4" 10-1/2"x6-1/4" 20
G6-24 24" 5-1/2"x4" 10-1/2"x6-1/4" 26
G6-36 36" 5-1/2"x4" 10-1/2"x6-1/4" 34
G8-12 12" 7-1/2"x4" 12-1/2"x6-1/4" 13
G8-18 18" 7-1/2"x4" 12-1/2"x6-1/4" 24
G8-24 24" 7-1/2"x4" 12-1/2"x6-1/4" 36
G8-36 36" 7-1/2"x4" 12-1/2"x6-1/4" 42
Structural Rack Guards with Rubber Bumpers
Model Overall Height Usable Opening
(WxD)
Overall Base
(WxD) Net Weight (lbs)
G6-12-B 12" 5-1/2"x4" 10-1/2"x8-1/4" 18
G6-18-B 18" 5-1/2"x4" 10-1/2"x8-1/4" 30
G6-24-B 24" 5-1/2"x4" 10-1/2"x8-1/4" 39
G6-36-B 36" 5-1/2"x4" 10-1/2"x8-1/4" 48
G8-12-B 12" 7-1/2"x4" 12-1/2"x8-1/4" 20
G8-18-B 18" 7-1/2"x4" 12-1/2"x8-1/4" 34
G8-24-B 24" 7-1/2"x4" 12-1/2"x8-1/4" 47
G8-36-B 36" 7-1/2"x4" 12-1/2"x8-1/4" 56
G-ABK Concrete Anchor Bolts (4) 3/4"x4" 4
Copyright © 2008 Vestil Manufacturing.
All rights reserved.  Disclaimer Information